860 North Bush Street
Ukiah, CA 95482
(707) 463-4281

Mendocino County
Planning and Building Services

Date: 3/20/2018

120 West Fir Street
Fort Bragg, CA 95437

(707) 964-5379

PROJECT FEE ESTIMATE

Situs Address: 44960 MAIN ST

Project Number: EST_2017-0714

Fee Description

COASTAL
ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW
GENERAL PLAN

RECORDS MANAGEMENT
UMAJ BASE

UMIN OR UMAJ EH

UMIN UMAJ SMARA DOT2C

Type: ZONING

Account

Contact: TO BE ASSIGNED

Applicant Name:

Desc: Rotary, Community Recr

Qty Amount

1100-2851-822609
1100-2851-822609
1100-2851-826188
1222-2852-826260
1100-2851-822605
1100-4011-822606
1100-1910-826182

$941.00
$735.00
$116.00
$111.00
$4,830.00
$300.00
$800.00

Total Fee Estimate for EST_2017-0714 : $7,833.00

Project Number: EST_2017-0715

Fee Description

GENERAL PLAN **
MHRB MINOR **
BASE RECORDS MANAGEMENT **

Type: COASTAL

Account

Desc: Rotary, Community Recr

Qty Amount

1100-2851-826188
1100-2851-822600
1222-2852-826260

$116.00
$663.00
$111.00

Total Fee Estimate for EST_2017-0715 : $890.00

TOTAL ESTIMATE: $8,723.00

* EST 2017-0715 would be reduced by $227.00 when the application is filed concurrently with a Coastal Development Use
Permit application. General Plan and Base Records Management fees are not charged twice. If the MHRB application is
currently filed with a CDU application, then the MHRB Minor fee would also be reduced by fifty percent.

Total adjustment to EST_2017-0715 would be $558.50 when the two applications are filed concurrently.





