Date: 3/20/

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

860 North Bush Street Ukiah, CA 95482 (707) 463-4281 120 West Fir Street Fort Bragg, CA 95437 (707) 964-5379

PROJECT FEE ESTIMATE

Contact: TO BE ASSIGNED

Applicant Name:

Situs Address: 44960 MAIN ST

Project Number: EST_2017-0714	Type: ZONING		Desc: Rotary, Community Recr
Fee Description	Account	Qty	Amount
COASTAL	1100-2851-822609		\$941.00
ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW	1100-2851-822609		\$735.00
GENERAL PLAN	1100-2851-826188		\$116.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT	1222-2852-826260		\$111.00
UMAJ BASE	1100-2851-822605		\$4,830.00
UMIN OR UMAJ EH	1100-4011-822606		\$300.00
UMIN UMAJ SMARA DOT2C	1100-1910-826182		\$800.00
		Total Fee Est	imate for EST_2017-0714 : \$7,833.00
Project Number: EST_2017-0715	Type: COASTAL		Desc: Rotary, Community Recr
Fee Description	Account	Qty	Amount
GENERAL PLAN **	1100-2851-826188		\$116.00
MHRB MINOR **	1100-2851-822600		\$663.00
BASE RECORDS MANAGEMENT **	1222-2852-826260		\$111.00
		Total Fee E	stimate for EST_2017-0715 : \$890.00
		тс	DTAL ESTIMATE: \$8,723.00

** EST_2017-0715 would be reduced by \$227.00 when the application is filed concurrently with a Coastal Development Use Permit application. General Plan and Base Records Management fees are not charged twice. If the MHRB application is currently filed with a CDU application, then the MHRB Minor fee would also be reduced by fifty percent.

Total adjustment to EST_2017-0715 would be \$558.50 when the two applications are filed concurrently.

3/20/2018